Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21

Dystans: Nordic Walking 5700m

Mce Nr
1 208
2 215
3 236
4 217
5 487
6 676
7 348
8 704
9 702
10 197
11 538
12 304
13 381
14 547
15 627
16 526
17 318
18 214
19 642
20 558
21 662
22 712
23 534
24 818
25 643
26 577
27 230
28 216
29 891
30 806
31 574
32 808
33 196
34 644
35 509
36 426
37 440

Nazwisko Imie

ADAMSKI ROBERT
ANDRZEJEWSKI MIECZYSLAW
KASPRZYK LILIANNA
ANTCZAK-KRETKOWSKA MARIA
KRETKOWSKI WALDEMAR
PRZYBYLAK STANISEAW
GENDERA EWA

RAWECKA ELWIRA
RATAICZYK EWA

ZOK MARCIN
MAGDZIARZ EWA
KRUSZKA ARLETA

HES ANNA

MANTAS BARBARA
OLSZEWSKI WOJCIECH

LUS JACEK

DUNIECKI MACIEJ
ANDRZEJEWSKA BOGUSLAWA
PAWLETY IZABELA
MARSZALEK DOMINIK
POLAKOWSKA EWA
KOBYLINSKI PIOTR
PAWELCZYK ZBIGNIEW
SZYSZKA JOANNA
PAWLETY MALWINA
MIKOLAIJCZAK EUGENIUSZ
BARANIAK NATALIA
KAPELSKA ANNA
ZACHARCZUK WEADYSEAW
SZYMANOWICZ JOANNA
MISKO WOJCIECH
SZYMANOWSKI JANUSZ
ZOK DOROTA

PAWLETY EDYTA
STRZYLEWSKA MAGDALENA
JANKOWIAK LUKASZ

PELEC JOANNA

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
LUBON
CZEMPIN
POZNAN
WRZESNIA
WRZESNIA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
WRZESNIA
WOLSZTYN
POZNAN
POZNAN
TRZEMESZNO
POZNAN
MOSINA
POZNAN
KRZYZ
CZEMPIN
LUBON
POZNAN
DABROWKA

POZNAN
POZNAN
LUBON
POZNAN
MOSINA
MOSINA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
WOLSZTYN
LUBON

MOSINA
KORNIK

Team

Druzyna Szpiku
KB Luvena
UKS Gimnazjon

MSICS Poznan
Arena Ruchu
Arena Ruchu

Arena Ruchu

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
CHEMADEX TEAM
WTZ Krzemien

KB Luvena
Druzyna Szpiku

WTZ Przyjaciele Poznan

Druzyna Szpiku

CEMADEX TEAM

CHEMADEX TEAM

no organisation

Druzyna Szpiku

Elegant Mosina

Rok

1967
1960
1960
1958
1959
1946
1971
1960
1968
1992
1962
1964
1978
1972
1952
1986
1972
1960
1990
1978
1971

1968
1976
1990
1957
1981
1984
1957
1976
1954
1963
1966
1996
1995
1981
1995

Czas
netto
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Wynik
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13
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Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21
Dystans: Nordic Walking 5700m

Mce

38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

458
508
531
494
518
880
361
572
605
789
672
653
876
875
576
305
626
474
252
432
470
269
422
815
769
654
841
766
560
561
242
869
311
409
770
631
753

Nazwisko Imie

WISNIEWSKA ANIA
JEDRZEJCZAK EWA
MANKOWSKI LUKASZ
SKORCZYK ANNA
LUBAWY HENRYK

WOZNY MAREK
GRUDZINSKA DOROTA
SMIGIELSKA MALGORZATA
NITA KRZYSZTOF
SZALUSZKE HALINA
SMIGIELSKA MALGORZATA
PIECHOWICZ PAWEL
WOLCZYNSKI JACEK
WOLCZYNSKA KATARZYNA
MIKOLAICZAK DANUTA
NAPIERALA EWA
OLSZEWSKA WANDA
KOWAL JANINA
BINKOWSKA IWONA
KALKOWSKA ANNA
WARZYCH IWONA
BRAMBOR DARIA

JIN YU

SZYMKOWIAK JAROSLAW
STANISZEWSKA BARBARA
PIECHOWICZ LIDIA
WALCZAK EWA

SPYRA ZANETA
MATELSKA MARZENA
MATELSKI LUKASZ
BARTOSZEWSKI PIOTR
WISNIEWSKA KRYSTYNA

DOMACHOWSKA MANDZIAK ADRIANA

JARMOLOWICZ PAWEL
LIWEN BARTOSZ
ORPISZAK DOROTA
SEOWINSKI KRZYSZTOF

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
MOSINA
ZURAWIEC
KOSCIAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

MOSINA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
KROSNO
PLEWISKA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
CZESTOCHOWA
PECNA
PECNA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

Team

Sekcja Elegant
Sekcja Elegant
Elegant Mosina
Elegant Mosina
RAZEM NA SZLAKU
RAZEM NA SZLAKU
Amazonki

RAZEM NA SZLAKU

Amazonki

RAZEM NA SZLAKU

CHEMADEX TEAM
migajace limaki
Druzyna Szpiku
Run 4 Fun
Elegant Mosina
WTZ KRZEMIEN

RAZEM NA SZLAKU
WTZ Przylesie

BARKA-CENTRUM INTEGRACII S
WTZ Krzemien
WTZ KRZEMIEN

Rok

1991
1994
1983
1981
1959
1954
1960
1965
1970
1948
1965
1953
1960
1962
1961
1962
1954
1947
1967
1977
1984
1990
1979
1968
1951
1947
1986
1969
1983
1984
1987
1949
1976
1982
1977
1957
1950
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netto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
152
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
146

50

53:
54:
53:
53:
54:
55:
55:
55:
54:
54:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
56:
58:
58:
58:
59:
57:

37
24
20
55
53
00
29
28
20

41

01
01
04
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32

36
00
51
50
00
51
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01
12
08
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26
53
31
32
32
00
41

Wynik
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Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21
Dystans: Nordic Walking 5700m

Mce

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

892
752
495
241
367
814
682
651
303
620
800
410
346
525
359
206
768
360
389
501
890
565
772
414
616
714
793
794
615
649
648
591
592
693
694
696
695

Nazwisko Imie

ZACHARCZUK RENATA
SLOWINSKA HALINA
KUBIAK JAROSEAW
BARTOSZEWSKA IRENA
GRZEKOWIAK KRYSTIAN
SZYMCZAK MICHAL
PRZYBYt KINGA
PIECHOTA JOANNA
DEMBINSKI JAKUB
NOWAKOWSKA DANUTA
SZTUBA MARIUSZ
JAROSZ MAGDALENA
GASEK EDWARD
FAWNICZAK MIKOLA]
GRONOWSKA KONSTANCIA
KAPELSKA BOZENA
RYDIAN IRENA
GRONOWSKA ELZBIETA
IMIELINSKA KRYSTYNA
KULESZA BARTLOMIE]
ZACHARCZUK ALICJA
MATYSIAK MALGORZATA
STAROSTA DOROTA
JASINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GRAZYNSKA SYLWIA
ROSZAK PIOTR
SZCZEPANSKA MAGDALENA
SZCZEPANSKA DANUTA
NOWAK GRAZYNA
PEWINSKA ALICIA
PEWINSKA BARBARA
MUZSIK HANNA
MUZSIK GNIEWOMIR
RADFORD LIAM
RADFORD TIMOTHY
RADFORD ALIA
RADFORD ELIZABETH

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
SWARZEDZ
ZALASEWO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
MOSINA
KROSNO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Team

WTZ Przylesie

WTZ PRZYJACIELE POZNAN

WTZ Przylesie

WTZ KRZEMIEN

CHEMADEX TEAM
CHEMADEX TEAM

WTZ Pomost

WTZ PRZYJACIELE POZNAN
WTZ KRZEMIEN

WTZ Krzemien

WTZ KRZEMIEN

WTZ KRZEMIEN

WTZ Przylesie

Rok

1957
1948
1982
1950
1976
1992
1970
1989
1990
1957
1975
1977
1974
1977
1995
1956
1948
1951
1960
1972
1986
1965
1977
1988
1990
1984
1985
1947
1953
1983
1949
1954
1984
2005
2006
1972
2008
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Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21
Dystans: Nordic Walking 5700m

Mce Nr Nazwisko Imie

Miejscowos¢ Team Rok Czas Wynik K M
netto
112 697 RADFORD RICHARD WARSZAWA 1964 01:16:45 01:20:22 42

www.sts-timing.pl
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